00 ~3 G e B W N e

e T e
B W R e OO

— e
-~ O

[ B T g
< o0

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34

RESOLUTION _
s . Sponsor(s): Councilors Shannon,
Resolution R@Eaﬁ:mg to Bushor, Paul: Bd. of Finance
Introduced: U3/07712
) Referred to:
AUTHORIZE IMPLEMENTATION OF MARKET ADJUSTMENTS —
- FOR MANAGER OF OPERATIONS AND DISTRIBUTION Action:

SUPERINTENDENT AT THE BURLINGTON ELECTRIC DEPARTMERT
Signed by Mayor:

CITY OF BURLINGTON

In the year Two Thousand Twelve........o.ooco S PP
Resolved by the City Council of the City of Burlington, as follows:

That WHEREAS, the General Manager of the Burlington Electric Department has made a request to
implement Market Adjustments recommended by the Sadowski Report; and

WHEREAS, the compensation for the positions of Manager of Operations and Distribution
Superintendent are not consistent with Market Adjustments; and

WHEREAS, the Human Resources Director and the Board of Finance have approved changes to
the compensation ranges for the Manager of Operations and Distribution Superintendent;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that this City Council hereby agrees to make the

compensation adjustments for the following specific positions, effective as of the date of City Council

approval:
1. BED Manager of Operations—From a current range of $68,951 to $113,034 to a new
compensation range of $95,928 to $149,222; and
2. BED Distribution Superintendent — From a current range of $46,788 to §76,704 to a new

compensation range of $79,940 to $90,599.

h/nafic: Resolutions 2012/HR — BED Manager of Operations & Distribution Superintendent Compensation Adjustment
573112






